Tax & Information Sheet
Grove at Lakewood Ranch West

Bell County

Temple College
Road District
Temple Health & Bio
City of Temple

Clearwater
Belton ISD

Taxing Unit
Bell County

Temple College
Road District
Temple Health & Bio
City of Temple

Clearwater
Belton ISD

*Exemption/Tax information found at

$0.323700
$0.201700
$0.020800
$0.014523
$0.626500
$0.002230
$1.149400

AVAILABLE EXEMPTIONS

Homestead

$5.000.00/20%

$5,000.00/20%

$100,000.00

Bell County Tax Appraisal

TAX

ELECTRIC - Power to Choose

Website Power to Choose

SCHOOLS - BISD

Elementary

Lakewood Elementary

Total Tax Rate:

Over 65
$16,670.00
$10,000.00
$16,670.00
$5.000.00
$10,000.00
$5.000.00
$10,000.00

UTILITIES

oM

Disabled
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00

WATER - City of Temple
Phone 254-298-5700

Website

City of Temple

Address 2 N Main Street

Temple, TX 76501

SCHOOLS

Middle
Lake Belton Middle School

Find Your Child's Bus Route

Grove at Lakewood Ranch West HOA

Website Lakewood Ranch HOA

Phone 254-760-0665
Address 205 Paloma Dr
Temple, TX 76502

Annual Dues = $264

HOA Transfer Fee = $165

Initial Assessments = $175
Special Assessments/Pool = $700

High School

Lake Belton High School
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$2.33885

Data provided for reference only and is subject to change without notice.
Contact respective authorities for confirmation & questions.


http://www.bellcad.org/
http://www.powertochoose.org/
https://www.templetx.gov/departments/city_departments/utility_business_office/index.php
https://www.bisd.net/lakewood
https://www.bisd.net/lakewood
https://www.bisd.net/lakewood
https://www.bisd.net/site/Default.aspx?PageID=17
https://www.bisd.net/site/Default.aspx?PageID=17
https://www.bisd.net/site/Default.aspx?PageID=17
https://www.bisd.net/domain/9
https://www.bisd.net/domain/9
https://www.bisd.net/domain/9
http://www.infofinderi.com/ifi/?cid=bi5azl2r6zu
https://lakewoodranchhoa.com/
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