### Tax & Information Sheet

Grove at Lakewood Ranch West



	TAX	ζ	
Bell County	\$0.323700		
Temple College	\$0.201700		
Road District	\$0.020800		
Temple Health & Bio	\$0.014523		
City of Temple	\$0.626500		
Clearwater	\$0.002230		
Belton ISD	\$1.149400	Total Tax Rate:	\$2.33885

AVAILABLE EXEMPTIONS						
Taxing Unit	Homestead	Over 65	Disabled			
Bell County		\$16,670.00	\$10,000.00			
Temple College	\$5,000.00/20%	\$10,000.00	-			
Road District	-	\$16,670.00	\$10,000.00			
Temple Health & Bio		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00			
City of Temple	\$5,000.00/20%	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			
Clearwater		\$5,000.00				
Belton ISD	\$100,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00			

<sup>\*</sup>Exemption/Tax information found at <u>Bell County Tax Appraisal</u>

### **UTILITIES**

WATER - City of Temple Phone 254-298-5700 Website <u>City of Temple</u> Address 2 N Main Street Temple, TX 76501

# **SCHOOLS**

**SCHOOLS - BISD** 

ElementaryMiddleHigh SchoolLake wood ElementaryLake Belton Middle SchoolLake Belton High School

## **Find Your Child's Bus Route**

#### HOA

Grove at Lakewood Ranch West HOA

WebsiteLakewood Ranch HOAAnnual Dues = \$264Phone254-760-0665HOA Transfer Fee = \$165Address205 Paloma DrInitial Assessments = \$175

Temple, TX 76502 Special Assessments/Pool = \$700

Data provided for reference only and is subject to change without notice.

Contact respective authorities for confirmation & questions.